School Name: KV JRC BAREILLY

Region: LUCKNOW

SC Lottery Result

Academic Year: 2025-2026

Std: Balvatika - 3

S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
1 32526022279 [ AAYUSH 1 2 1/WL-1
42526001481 | KUMAR
88
4 32526005507 | ANAMIKA 1 1 2/ WL-2
02526000297
34
5 32526014036 | SHANVI 1 1 3/WL-3
02526000824 ([ SINGH
35
6 32526018063 | KAVYA 1 1 4/ WL-4
32526001514 ([ SINGH
53
2 32526003156 | NIVEDITA 1 1 5/WL-5
12526000335 | SAGAR
49
3 32526005122 | AKSHAY 1 1 6 / WL-6
22526000258 | PRATAP
66 SINGH
17 32526023969 [ SHAURYA 1 NA 7/ WL-7
22526001614 | ANAND
85
16 32526019528 | RUDAR 1 NA 8/WL-8
82526001317 | KUMAR
15 CHOUDHARY
8 32526000495 [ DRISHYA 1 NA 9 /WL-9
02526000024 | KASHVI
22
10 32526007177 |LAKIRAJ 1 NA 10/ WL-10
02526000383

30




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
9 32526006788 | ASHISH 1 NA 11 /WL-11
02526000359 [ KUMAR
25
15 32526018252 | PRANJAL 1 NA 12 / WL-12
42526001282 | SINGH
42
14 32526017838 | NITYA DEVI 1 NA 13 /WL-13
82526001271
32
12 32526013100 | ROHIT 1 NA 14 /WL-14
52526000820 [ KUMAR
21
13 32526016687 | AARADHYA 1 NA 15/ WL-15
02526001512
29
11 32526009292 | VEDANG 1 NA 16 / WL-16
62526001431 | SINGH
88
7 32526000232 | MONISHKA 1 NA 17 | WL-17
52526000008 | SINGH
90
20 32526003631 | ARADHYA 2 NA 18 /WL-18
12526001028 | SINGH
54
24 32526016335 | ISHANK 2 NA 19/ WL-19
12526000975 | VARDHAN
75
23 32526014108 [ AMAYRA 2 NA 20 / WL-20
82526001265 | SINGH
44
22 32526005642 | SIDDHI 2 NA 21/ WL-21
02526000287
43
18 32526000039 | NIYANA 2 NA 22 [ WL-22
02526000592 | VERMA

09




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
25 32526020470 | AMAYRA 2 NA 23 / WL-23
92526001403 | SINGH
62
21 32526005110 | AYUSH 2 NA 24 | WL-24
32526000642 | KUMAR
38
26 32526022743 | VIRAT 2 NA 25 / WL-25
72526001714 | CHOUDHARY
74
19 32526001928 | BHAVYA 2 NA 26 / WL-26
22526000090
44
27 32526009342 | DEVANSH 3 4 27 | WL-27
02526000612 [ KUMAR
40
29 32526016145 [ ASTITVA 3 2 28 / WL-28
32526001524 | SAGAR
12
28 32526010320 | YATENDRA 3 2 29 / WL-29
92526000586 | VIKRAM
48 SINGH
32 32526020925 | DAKSH 3 1 30/ WL-30
32526001328
33
31 32526016189 | SWARNIMA 3 1 31/WL-31
52526001355 | SINGH
95
30 32526004410 | ARNAB RAJ 3 1 32/ WL-32
42526000235 [ SINGH
73
55 32526020231 [ AYANSH 3 NA 33/ WL-33
42526001339 [ SINGH
34
36 32526004821 | DAKSH 3 NA 34 /| WL-34
42526000437

09




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
40 32526009881 | SAMARTHYA 3 NA 35/ WL-35
42526000557 | PRATAP
57 SINGH
53 32526018617 | PRANAV 3 NA 36 / WL-36
42526001347 | KUMAR
58
34 32526003384 | NIHARIKA 3 NA 37 | WL-37
02526000166
86
35 32526004750 [ ANKITA 3 NA 38 / WL-38
72526000244 | SAGAR
04
39 32526009575 | ADRIJA 3 NA 39 / WL-39
72526000536 | SINGH
57
38 32526009508 | ANURUDH 3 NA 40 / WL-40
22526000546 | SINGH
68
43 32526012235 | RAGHAV 3 NA 41/ WL-41
42526001199 | SINGH
84
46 32526016429 | DHIRITI 3 NA 42 | WL-42
52526001321 | KUMARI
21
49 32526016899 | MRADIMA 3 NA 43 / WL-43
02526001589 | ANAND
50
44 32526015340 | ANANYA 3 NA 44 [ WL-44
92526001285
42
57 32526021186 | TAKSH 3 NA 45 [ WL-45
22526001362
47
33 32526000477 | DIVYANSH 3 NA 46 | WL-46
32526000011

76




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
41 32526011304 | GARIMA 3 NA 47 | WL-47
82526000727 | SINGH
41
52 32526017116 | ARNAV BHAN 3 NA 48 | WL-48
82526001255 ([ SINGH
11
45 32526016353 | RONIT 3 NA 49 / WL-49
72526000998
61
51 32526017078 | PRIYANSH 3 NA 50 / WL-50
62526001630 | KUMAR
71
54 32526019063 | AARADHYA 3 NA 51/ WL-51
42526001102 [ GAUTAM
36
37 32526006831 [ PRAGYA 3 NA 52 [ WL-52
32526000360 | SINGH
46
50 32526016927 | AVISHKA 3 NA 53 / WL-53
32526001726 | SINGH
30
58 32526021627 | AARAV 3 NA 54 | WL-54
62526001409
96
56 32526020661 | PARV SAGAR 3 NA 55 / WL-55
22526001373
05
48 32526016651 | DEVIKA 3 NA 56 / WL-56
62526001762
32
47 32526016461 | SWATI 3 NA 57 | WL-57
82526001015
62
42 32526011664 | AARAV 3 NA 58 / WL-58
12526000649 | ASHOK
36 GAUTAM




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
66 32526025394 | MADHAV 4 NA 59 / WL-59
22526001716
99
61 32526015138 | AZAD 4 NA 60 / WL-60
32526001109
39
62 32526016086 | YASHIKA 4 NA 61/ WL-61
82526001311 | VERMA
56
64 32526020316 | KANAK 4 NA 62 / WL-62
32526001327
62
67 32526025454 | SHIVANSH 4 NA 63/ WL-63
12526001725 | KUMAR
85
59 32526011145 | ABHINAV 4 NA 64 / WL-64
72526000626 | SINGH
56
65 32526022559 | SHRISHTI 4 NA 65 / WL-65
42526001501 [ SOM
50
63 32526017157 | AKRATI 4 NA 66 / WL-66
02526001169 [ SINGH
78
60 32526013706 | ADVIKA 4 NA 67 / WL-67
82526000967 | SINGH
22
206 32526024273 | TANISHKA 5 NA 68 / WL-68
82526001693
20
142 32526010878 | RITANSH 5 NA 69 / WL-69
32526000611 | SINGH
63
182 32526019213 | JEEVIKA 5 NA 70 / WL-70
52526001571

24




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
75 32526001792 | VIVEK SINGH 5 NA 71/ WL-71
52526000081
70
98 32526005469 | ALOK KUMAR 5 NA 72 [ WL-72
72526000329
41
145 32526011108 | DIVYANSH 5 NA 73 / WL-73
62526000734 | SINGH
42
189 32526020705 | DIPANSHI 5 NA 74 | WL-74
92526001393
87
140 32526010838 | SIDDHARTH 5 NA 75/ WL-75
02526000607
98
92 32526003960 | VIDUR 5 NA 76 /| WL-76
12526000195 | KUMAR
77
80 32526002910 | AKSHANSH 5 NA 77 [ WL-77
32526000321 | KUMAR
73 SINGH
106 32526007003 | ATHARV 5 NA 78 [ WL-78
62526000370 [ GAUR
51
125 32526008831 | TAPASYA 5 NA 79 [ WL-79
62526000840
02
112 32526007657 | SUSHANT 5 NA 80 / WL-80
02526000496 | KUMAR
61
186 32526019810 | YASH 5 NA 81 /WL-81
82526001280
74
187 32526020308 | VARNIT 5 NA 82 / WL-82
92526001339 | SAROJ

57




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
117 32526008211 | KIYANSH 5 NA 83 / WL-83
32526000877 | SINGH
29
200 32526022636 | PRAGYANSHI 5 NA 84 /| WL-84
92526001525
08
159 32526014133 | SHRESTH 5 NA 85 / WL-85
52526000939 | ANAND
22
101 32526005951 | AYSHA SURY 5 NA 86 / WL-86
32526000309 | AVANSHI
01
130 32526009357 | SHION 5 NA 87 / WL-87
32526000520
22
164 32526015170 | NIHAR 5 NA 88/ WL-88
12526000942 | SAGAR
43
196 32526021571 | KAIRAV 5 NA 89 / WL-89
92526001402
75
135 32526010122 | LAKSHYA 5 NA 90 / WL-90
72526000571 | KUMAR
52 RATNAKAR
198 32526022538 | ANURADHA 5 NA 91 /WL-91
82526001521
88
147 32526011247 | ADITYA 5 NA 92 / WL-92
52526000636 | SINGH
48
163 32526015091 | KRISHNENDU 5 NA 93/ WL-93
02526001399
95
141 32526010858 | AADI DEV 5 NA 94 /| WL-94
62526001556

76




S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

133

32526009667
92526000542
52

JESSICA
MASSEY

NA

95 / WL-95

160

32526014505
62526001244
34

UDAY
KUMAR

NA

96 / WL-96

77

32526002417
82526000205
82

PRYAN
SINGH

NA

97 [ WL-97

143

32526010963
22526001282
80

DEEP SAGAR

NA

98 / WL-98

215

32526026092
02526001763
19

PRATEEK

NA

99 / WL-99

72

32526001097
72526000053
05

ADVIK
GAUTAM

NA

100/ WL-100

115

32526007744
72526001470
91

IVANSH

NA

101/ WL-101

128

32526008997
92526000542
22

CHARU

NA

102 / WL-102

162

32526014925
42526001530
75

ARUSHI

NA

103/ WL-103

174

32526017235
52526001421
94

ARADHYA

NA

104 / WL-104

93

32526004546
92526000219
60

DAKSHJEET

NA

105/ WL-105

209

32526025339
32526001711
59

AVNI SINGH

NA

106 / WL-106




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
84 32526003491 | ABHINAV 5 NA 107 / WL-107
12526000713
68
107 32526007122 | AATMIKA 5 NA 108 / WL-108
42526000380 [ SINGH
69
85 32526003588 | ARICA 5 NA 109 / WL-109
72526000174
70
71 32526001079 | SHUBHI 5 NA 110/ WL-110
62526000069 | VERMA
71
79 32526002888 | CHETNA 5 NA 111/ WL-111
82526000595 | SINGH
60
169 32526016114 | NAMRATA 5 NA 112/ WL-112
02526001621
82
212 32526025659 | KARTIK 5 NA 113/ WL-113
92526001734
41
183 32526019627 | SHIVAANSH 5 NA 114/ WL-114
22526001590
71
138 32526010535 | KALPEET 5 NA 115/ WL-115
72526000591 | CHAUDHARY
82
124 32526008620 | NAMAN 5 NA 116 / WL-116
92526000471
10
151 32526012056 | DEEPANSHU 5 NA 117 / WL-117
52526000692 | SAGAR
83
100 32526005867 | AASCHARYA 5 NA 118 /WL-118
82526000304 | GAUTAM

30




S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

126

32526008887
52526000490
35

ARNAV ARYA

NA

119/ WL-119

88

32526003804
72526000191
91

ADVIT SINGH

NA

120/ WL-120

195

32526021480
02526001412
60

DIVYANSH

NA

121 /WL-121

102

32526005990
42526000310
22

KARTIK

NA

122 [ WL-122

193

32526021116
22526001351
80

PALAK

NA

123 / WL-123

199

32526022595
12526001623
48

ANIKA
VARDHAN

NA

124 [ WL-124

179

32526018501
02526001687
59

VIHAN

NA

125/ WL-125

116

32526007878
92526001272
24

VIVAN
CHANDRA

NA

126 / WL-126

68

32526000074
12526000031
68

AARAV

NA

127 [ WL-127

86

32526003720
62526000296
26

KUNAL
MATHUR

NA

128 / WL-128

202

32526022820
02526001630
70

MAYANK

NA

129 / WL-129

83

32526003448
12526000168
41

SHIVANSH
KUMAR

NA

130/ WL-130




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
123 32526008582 | ARYAN 5 NA 131 /WL-131
52526000468 | KUMAR
67
136 32526010331 | RADHIKA 5 NA 132 / WL-132
72526000586
79
148 32526011669 | ANURAG 5 NA 133/ WL-133
92526001052 | KUMAR
33
152 32526012288 | DIVYANSH 5 NA 134/ WL-134
42526001690 [ KUMAR
24 SINGH
69 32526000562 | PRAGYA 5 NA 135/ WL-135
52526000435 | GAUTAM
91
89 32526003822 | SANSKRITI 5 NA 136 / WL-136
82526000187 | SIINGH
95
204 32526023432 | ARADHYA 5 NA 137 / WL-137
22526001570 [ SINGH
23
118 32526008213 | NIDESH 5 NA 138/ WL-138
42526000445 | SINGH
37
95 32526004921 | AARADHYA 5 NA 139/ WL-139
62526000241 | ARYA
76
113 32526007722 | KRISHNA 5 NA 140 / WL-140
82526000419
46
205 32526023700 | ASHMITA 5 NA 141/ WL-141
82526001596
24
190 32526020829 | MEDHANSH 5 NA 142 /| WL-142
42526001305 [ SINGH
99 GAUTAM




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
99 32526005602 | MAHIR 5 NA 143 / WL-143
02526000286 | KUMAR
83
76 32526002093 | PAVANI 5 NA 144 | WL-144
42526000103 | KANNOJIA
04
94 32526004830 | PRIYA 5 NA 145/ WL-145
12526000262
55
109 32526007268 | PRACHI 5 NA 146 / WL-146
92526000391 | GAUTAM
03
210 32526025372 | SHIVANSH 5 NA 147 | WL-147
62526001750 [ KUMAR
85
168 32526015968 | BHARGAV 5 NA 148 / WL-148
82526001080 | BANSIWAL
86
197 32526022440 | AVYA SINGH 5 NA 149 / WL-149
82526001489
82
137 32526010489 | REDHIMA 5 NA 150 / WL-150
32526000591
93
153 32526012522 | PRAGATI 5 NA 151 / WL-151
52526000802 | SINGH
65
131 32526009527 | SRISHTI 5 NA 152 / WL-152
32526000533
25
139 32526010597 [ AKSHIT 5 NA 153 / WL-153
22526000595
18
178 32526018158 | NAINA 5 NA 154 / WL-154
72526001038

70




S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

165

32526015324
32526001400
47

RUHI
BHASKAR

NA

155/ WL-155

122

32526008432
92526000456
61

ARADHYA

NA

156 / WL-156

194

32526021375
42526001397
34

ARUSHI

NA

157 / WL-157

111

32526007653
32526000413
15

AVNI SINGH

NA

158 / WL-158

81

32526003016
92526000143
62

JAISH SINGH

NA

159 / WL-159

154

32526013273
02526001260
49

METANSH

NA

160/ WL-160

70

32526000816
42526000193
48

DHAN RAJ
GAUTAM

NA

161/ WL-161

173

32526017234
22526001305
50

RIYANSH
KANNOJIA

NA

162 / WL-162

192

32526021081
42526001366
67

RADHYA

NA

163 / WL-163

150

32526011822
82526000663
19

SARTHAK

NA

164 / WL-164

214

32526026025
32526001758
54

PRATHAM

NA

165/ WL-165

188

32526020402
72526001491
93

SATVIK

NA

166 / WL-166




S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

216

32526026096
52526001763
92

RIDDHI

NA

167 / WL-167

203

32526023134
72526001542
58

AROHI SINGH

NA

168 / WL-168

90

32526003828
52526000331
17

PAKHI

NA

169 / WL-169

149

32526011675
62526001608
77

VASU

NA

170 / WL-170

213

32526025756
52526001762
96

REYANSH
KUMAR

NA

171/ WL-171

108

32526007190
12526000389
49

TARUN
GAUTAM

NA

172 [ WL-172

91

32526003843
32526000190
66

SAMARTH

NA

173/ WL-173

97

32526005345
12526000431
65

KAVISH
SAHAY

NA

174 /| WL-174

74

32526001644
32526000069
15

ADARSH

NA

175/ WL-175

176

32526017820
02526001266
95

AYANSH

NA

176 / WL-176

180

32526018559
32526001626
74

SAKSHAM

NA

177 [ WL-177

114

32526007739
02526000418
78

ANAMIKA
KUMARI

NA

178 / WL-178




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
82 32526003385 | AYANSH 5 NA 179/ WL-179
12526000308 | SAGAR
75
104 32526006477 | SHRAVYA 5 NA 180/ WL-180
12526000345
41
78 32526002422 | PRERNA 5 NA 181/ WL-181
62526000972 | SINGH
28
201 32526022682 | MEDHANSH 5 NA 182 / WL-182
02526001506 |[JAYANT
46
181 32526018674 | SUDHANSHU 5 NA 183/ WL-183
62526001287 | GIHAR
23
120 32526008402 | SANSKRITI 5 NA 184 / WL-184
12526001377
63
175 32526017464 | ADITYA RAHI 5 NA 185/ WL-185
72526000967
99
121 32526008406 | NAVYA 5 NA 186 / WL-186
62526000455
02
171 32526016598 | ASHVIK 5 NA 187 / WL-187
82526001103 | KUMAr
04
103 32526006066 | OJASHVI 5 NA 188 / WL-188
82526000318 | SINGH
52
170 32526016309 [ ANUJ KUMAR 5 NA 189 / WL-189
32526001602
82
96 32526005290 |AARAB 5 NA 190 / WL-190
22526000265 | SINGH

18




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
132 32526009578 | ARADHYA 5 NA 191 /WL-191
72526000540 ([ SINGH
11
185 32526019806 | RIYA 5 NA 192 / WL-192
82526001497
15
208 32526025238 | ARPIT SINGH 5 NA 193/ WL-193
42526001704
55
73 32526001437 | GAYTRI 5 NA 194 / WL-194
52526000072
86
105 32526007002 | AABEG 5 NA 195 / WL-195
92526000400 [ KUMAR
21
119 32526008393 | BHOOMI 5 NA 196 / WL-196
22526000461
93
110 32526007650 | SARTHAK 5 NA 197 /| WL-197
62526001473
27
144 32526011066 | SAMRIDDHI 5 NA 198 / WL-198
62526000618 | SINGH
54
129 32526009071 | RUDRA 5 NA 199 / WL-199
32526000504
17
156 32526013639 | HARSH 5 NA 200 / WL-200
62526000788 | SINGH
97
157 32526013859 | AVNI 5 NA 201/ WL-201
12526001502
37
158 32526013980 | KAVYA 5 NA 202 / WL-202
02526001726 | BHARTI

44




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
184 32526019692 | RONIT 5 NA 203 / WL-203
12526001358
94
161 32526014786 | SHIVAY KOLI 5 NA 204 / WL-204
02526001104
80
207 32526024975 | VAIBHAB 5 NA 205 / WL-205
72526001685 | SINGH
36
172 32526017154 | SHAGUN 5 NA 206 / WL-206
92526001399
88
127 32526008928 | PARV SINGH 5 NA 207 / WL-207
02526000491
35
211 32526025496 | KARTIK 5 NA 208 / WL-208
02526001720
41
191 32526020883 | KESHAV 5 NA 209 / WL-209
22526001490 | KUMAR
63
87 32526003724 | KSHITIJ 5 NA 210/ WL-210
52526000183 | KUMAR
10
177 32526017917 | UTKARSH 5 NA 211/ WL-211
52526001361 | SINGH
85
155 32526013620 | ANSHUMAN 5 NA 212 [ WL-212
92526001332 | ARYA
54
146 32526011189 | ANUGRAH 5 NA 213/ WL-213
32526000622
41
166 32526015579 | MAYANK 5 NA 214 | WL-214
92526001011

18




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
167 32526015763 | KAVYA 5 NA 215/ WL-215
12526001243
87
134 32526009922 | RUDRAKSHI 5 NA 216 / WL-216
22526000561

26
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